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Nova, çalışma alanlarına şıklığı ve rahatlığı birarada sunuyor.
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Teknik detay

NOVA
NV NOVA

NV 8010 NV 8017

NV 8018

NV 8017

56

42

82

67

NV 8018

56

44

83

68

NV 8010

56

42

98

67


